
SCHEDULE OF DEPARTMENT OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE EVENTS 2025-2026 
   
 Draft 25 Jun 2025 

 
Note: This schedule is for guidance only and must be cross-checked  
elsewhere to confirm dates. The given dates are colour-coded  
according to Term, Courses, Thesis / Practicum, Convocation, Other 
Events, and University Closure. The document is available in alternate 
formats upon request. 

   
  

FALL TERM 2025 
 
DATE 

 
 
 
EVENT 

 Mon 25 to Fri 29 Aug 2025 Pre-Term L+U 3 Digital Drawing Workshop (all day) 
 Mon 25 Aug to Fri 12 Sep 2025 L+U 4 European Field Studies 
 Wed 27 Aug 2025 FGS deadline for receipt of FINAL Thesis / Practicum for students 

graduating in Oct 2025  
 Mon 01 Sep 2025 Labour Day 
 Tue 02 Sep 2025 Graduate Student Orientation (Venue TBC) 
 Wed 03 Sep 2025 First Day of Fall Term Classes  
 Fri 12 Sep 2025 afternoon MALA Golf Tournament (Venue TBC) 
 Tue 21 to Wed 23 Oct 2025 Convocation Ceremonies for students graduating Fall 2025 
 Tue 30 Sep 2025 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 
 Wed 08 Oct 2025 Preliminary Presentations of Thesis / Practicum for students 

graduating in May or Oct 2026 
 Mon 13 Oct 2025 Thanksgiving Day 
 Wed 15 Oct 2025 Dept Deadline for submission of Final DRAFT Thesis / Practicum to 

committee for students graduating in Feb 2026  
 Wed 05 Nov 2025 Examination of Thesis / Practicums for students graduating in 

February 2026 
 Tue 11 Nov 2025 Remembrance Day 
 10 Nov to 14 Nov 2025 Fall Term Break 
 Tue 18 Nov 2025 Final Date for Voluntary Withdrawal from Fall Term courses  
 Wed 26 Nov 2025 Dept Deadline for submission of CORRECTED Thesis / Practicum to 

chair and internal examiner for students graduating in Feb 2026  
 Mon 08 Dec 2025 Last Day of Fall Term Classes  
 Tue 9 to Sat 20 Dec 2025 Examination Period for Fall Term Classes 
 Wed 10 Dec 2025 

Wed 10 Dec 2025 
Presentation of L+U Studio 3 / EVLU 3006 (Venue TBC) 
Presentation of MLA Studio 1 / LARC 7510 (Venue TBC) 

 Thu 11 Dec 2025 Presentation of L+U Studio 5 / EVLU 4012 (Venue TBC) 
 Fri 12 Dec 2025 Presentation of MLA Studio 3 / LARC 7530 (Venue TBC) 
 24 Dec 2025 to 02 Jan 2026 Winter Holiday  
   

 
  



 
  

WINTER TERM 2026 
 
DATE 

 
 
 
EVENT 

 Tue 06 Jan 2026 FGS deadline for receipt of FINAL Thesis / Practicum for students 
graduating in Feb 2026  

 Mon 06 Jan 2026 First Day of Winter Term Classes  
 06, 07, 09, 12 Jan 2026  L+U 3 Drawing Workshop (mornings on 06, 08, 12 Jan; afternoons on 06, 

07, 08, 09 Jan) 
 Wed 21 Jan 2026 Dept Deadline for submission of Final DRAFT Thesis / Practicum to 

committee for students graduating in May 2026 
 Thu 05 to Sat 07 Feb 2026   Atmosphere Symposium 18 (Venue TBC)  
 Wed 11 Feb 2026 Examination of Thesis / Practicums for students graduating in May 2026 
 Mon 16 Feb 2026 Louis Riel Day 
 16 Feb to 20 Feb 2026 Winter Term Break 
 Thu 05 Mar 2026 Dept Deadline for submission of CORRECTED Thesis / Practicum to chair 

and internal examiner for students graduating in May 2026 
 Thu 19 Mar 2026 Final Date for Voluntary Withdrawal from regular Winter Term courses  
 Thu 26 Mar 2026 FGS deadline for receipt of FINAL Thesis / Practicum for students 

graduating in May 2025  
 Fri 03 Apr 2026 Good Friday 
 Thu 09 Apr 2026 Last Day of Winter Term Classes  
 Fri 11 Apr to Fri 25 Apr 2026 Examination Period 
 Tue 14 Apr 2026 Presentation of L+U Studio 4 / EVLU 3008 (Venue TBC) 
 Tue 14 Apr 2026 Presentation of MLA Studio 2 / LARC 7520 (Venue TBC) 
 Wed 15 Apr 2026 Presentation of L+U Studio 6 / EVLU 4014 (Venue TBC) 
 Thu 16 Apr 2026 Presentation of MLA Studio 4 / LARC 7540 (Venue TBC)  
 Fri 24 Apr 2026  End of Year Exhibition  
 Mon 27 Apr 2026 Dept Deadline for submission of Final DRAFT Thesis / Practicum to 

committee for students graduating in Oct 2026 
  



  
 
SPRING / SUMMER 2026 
 
DATE 

 
 
 
 
EVENT 

 Sat 2 May 2026 Annual Traditional Graduation Pow Wow in honour of Indigenous 
graduates 

 Mon 18 May 2026 Victoria Day 
 Tue 19 and Wed 20 May 2026 Examination of Thesis / Practicum for students graduating in Oct 2026 
 Mon 01 to Fri 05 Jun 2026 Convocation Ceremonies for students graduating Feb / Spring 2026 
 Wed 17 June 2026 Dept Deadline for submission of CORRECTED Thesis / Practicum to chair 

and internal examiner for students graduating in Oct 2026 
 Wed 01 Jul 2026 Canada Day 
 Mon 03 Aug 2026 Terry Fox Day 
 Wed 26 August 2026 

 
     

FGS deadline for receipt of FINAL Thesis / Practicum for students 
graduating in Oct 2026  
 

   
   

 
 


